August 09, 2019

To BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001 Scrip Code - 540047



National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051 Scrip Code – DBL

Sub: Disclosure received by the Promoters to the Company under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear sir,

As per Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, Mr. Dilip Suryavanshi and Mr. Devendra Jain, Promoters of the Company have given disclosures in the prescribed format for disposal of their equity shares.

Request you to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking you For and on behalf of Dilip Buildcon Limited

Radhey Shyam Garg Compliance Officer SEBI (PIT) Regulations





Regd. Office :

Plot No. 5, Inside Govind Narayan Singh Gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road, Bhopal - 462 016 (M.P.) Ph. : 0755-4029999, Fax : 0755-4029998 E-mail : db@dilipbuildcon.co.in, Website : www.dilipbuildcon.com

DILIP SURYAVANSHI

August 09, 2019

То

Compliance Officer Dilip Buildcon Limited Plot No.5, Inside Govind Narayan Singh gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road, Bhopal (M.P) -462016

Sub: Disclosure by the Promoter to the Company under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above, I Dilip Suryavanshi, promoter of the Company has sold 565500 Equity shares aggregating value of Rs. 22,62,04,354.35/- through open market sale in accordance with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD/CIR/P/43/2018 dated February 22, 2018 to achieve minimum public shareholding.

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in the prescribed format as per the terms of Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Request you to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking you

Dilip Suryavanshi Promoter of Dilip Buildcon Limited

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dilip Buildcon Limited

ISIN of the company: INE917M01012

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP / Director s/immediate	Securities held pr acquisition/dispo		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
relative to/other s etc.)		Type ofsecurity (For eg.– Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	For eg hares,and % of(For eg Sh Warrants, Convertiblevarrants, onvertibleshareholdingConvertibleDebentures et Debentures etDebentures et Debentures et		No. Value Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge /Revoke/ Invoke)		Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge	Type of security (For eg.No. and % of shareholding- Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)Shareholding		From To			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Dilip Suryavanshi PAN No.: ANRPS2215H DIN : 00039944 Add: E-5/90, Arera Colony, Bhopal (M.P)- 462016 Contact No. 0755- 4029999	Promoter	Equity shares	5,56,73,487 40.71%	Equity shares	5,65,500	22,62,04,354.35	Sale	Equity shares	5,51,07,987 40.29%	August 09, 2019	August 09, 2019	August 09, 2019	On Market Sale

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivativ	es (Specify type of contract	t, Futures or Optic	Exchange on which the trade was executed			
Type of	Contract	Buy		Sell		
contract	specifications Notional Number of N		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name : Dilip Suryayanshi

Signature: Designation: Chairman & Managing Director Date: 09/08/2019 Place: Bhopal

DEVENDRA JAIN

August 09, 2019

То

Compliance Officer Dilip Buildcon Limited Plot No.5, Inside Govind Narayan Singh gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road, Bhopal (M.P) -462016

Sub: Disclosure by the Promoter to the Company under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above, I Devendra Jain, promoter of the Company has sold 298542 Equity shares aggregating value of Rs. 119419546.59/- through open market sale in accordance with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD/CIR/P/43/2018 dated February 22, 2018 to achieve minimum public shareholding.

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in the prescribed format as per the terms of Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Request you to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking you

Devendra Jain Promoter of Dilip Buildcon Limited

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dilip Buildcon Limited

ISIN of the company: INE917M01012

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP / Director s/immediate	Securities held pri acquisition/dispos		Securities acquire	d /Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/disposa		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
	relative to/other s etc.)	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge /Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
I Devendra Jain PAN No.: ADSPJ6795Q DIN : 02374610 Add: c/O, Rajmal Jain, E1/101, Arera Colony, Bhopal (M.P)- 462016 Contact No. 0755-4029999 Details of tradin	2 Promoter	3 Equity shares s of the company b	4 3,58,63,57 26.22% y Promoter, E	5 2 Equity shares mployee or Director	6 2,98,542	7 11,94,19,546.59 ny and other such	Sale	9 Equity shares	10 3,55,65,030 26.00%	11 August 09, 2019	12 August 09, 2019	13 August 09, 2019	14 On Market Sale
Trading in deriva	tives (Specify t	ype of contract, Futu	ires or Options	etc)	or a noted compa	ny and other sach	Exc	change on which the	<i>JII 0(2)</i> .				
Type of	Contra	vet	Buy		Sell		trac	le was executed					
contract		cations	Notional 1	Number of units contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot s		:					
15		16	17	18	19	20		······································	21				
	\sim		• ••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		and the second se	pplicable							
Note: In case of Name : Devendra Signature:)	al value shall be cald	culated based o	n Premium plus strike	price of options.								

Designation: Executive Director & CEO Date: 09/08/2019

Place: Bhopal

DEVENDRA JAIN

August 09, 2019

То

Compliance Officer Dilip Buildcon Limited Plot No.5, Inside Govind Narayan Singh gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road, Bhopal (M.P) -462016

Sub : Disclosure by the Promoter to the Company under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above, I Devendra Jain, promoter of the Company has sold 5958 Equity shares aggregating value of Rs. 2392089.93/- through open market sale.

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in the prescribed format as per the terms of Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Request you to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking you 7

Devendra Jain Promoter of Dilip Buildcon Limited

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dilip Buildcon Limited

ISIN of the company: INE917M01012

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP / Director s/immediate relative	Securities held pri acquisition/dispos						Securities held post acquisition/disposal	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company Type of security (For eg.– Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	Mode of acquisitic disposal (on market/public/righ preferential offer / market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs et No.	
	to/other s etc.)	Type ofsecurity (For eg.– Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge /Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	1	2	3	4	5	6
Devendra Jain PAN No.: ADSPJ6795Q DIN: 02374610 Add: c/O, Rajmal Jain, E1/101, Arera Colony, Bhopal (M.P)- 462016 Contact No. 0755-4029999	Promoter	Equity shares	3,55,65,030 26.00%	Equity shares	5,958	23,92,089.93	Sale	Equity shares	3,55,59,072 26.00%	August 09, 2019	August 09, 2019	August 09, 2019	On Market Sale

717 america

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivativ	es (Specify type of contrac	t, Futures or Optic	Exchange on which the trade was executed				
Type of	Contract	Buy		Sell			
contract	specifications	Notional	Number of units	Notional	Number of units		
		Value	(contracts * lot size)	Value	(contracts * lot size)		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
			•••••	Not A	pplicable		

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name: Devendra Jain

Signature:

Designation: Executive Director & CEO Date: 09/08/2019 Place: Bhopal